
縮尺　1:500
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡485.27

㎡143.94

㎡61.07

㎡12.50

㎡合計 702.78

3号緑地-1

3号緑地-2

2

1

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W142-6 -96905.281 -3238.194
W142-C1 -96907.357 -3236.989
W142-C2 -96909.416 -3235.757
W142-C3 -96911.421 -3234.437
W142-C4 -96913.381 -3233.052
W142-C5 -96915.295 -3231.605
W142-C6 -96917.150 -3230.082
W142-C7 -96918.956 -3228.502
W142-C8 -96920.707 -3226.860
W142-C9 -96922.401 -3225.160
W142-C10 -96924.039 -3223.406
W143-1 -96884.730 -3249.483
W143-2 -96888.326 -3256.024
W143-3 -96906.134 -3258.168
W143-4 -96911.309 -3259.708
W143-5 -96915.876 -3257.673
W143-6 -96923.145 -3241.144
W143-7 -96928.103 -3227.048
W143-21 -96926.273 -3225.408
W143-22 -96925.582 -3226.149
W143-23 -96923.928 -3227.888
W143-24 -96922.226 -3229.580
W143-25 -96920.451 -3231.196
W143-26 -96918.627 -3232.755
W143-27 -96916.760 -3234.265
W143-28 -96914.835 -3235.698
W143-29 -96912.870 -3237.075
W143-30 -96910.863 -3238.391
W143-31 -96908.808 -3239.632
W143-32 -96906.725 -3240.824
W143-33 -96886.177 -3252.116
W143-34 -96925.292 -3235.038
W143-35 -96926.951 -3230.321
W143-36 -96924.593 -3229.492
W143-37 -96922.934 -3234.208
W143-38 -96903.445 -3257.506
W143-39 -96905.368 -3251.821
W143-40 -96916.746 -3255.696
W143-C1 -96890.326 -3255.997
W143-C2 -96892.325 -3256.055
W143-C3 -96894.322 -3256.168
W143-C4 -96896.314 -3256.340
W143-C5 -96898.300 -3256.577
W143-C6 -96900.278 -3256.875
W143-C7 -96902.245 -3257.236
W143-C8 -96904.196 -3257.675
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W143-1(ゴミ置場)

W143-34 -96925.292 -4.017 -3235.038 3.887 12996.322369 -376773.829735 109-22-40 90-00-00 5.000

W143-35 -96926.951 0.699 -3230.321 5.546 -2259.254664 -537580.793212 19-22-40 90-00-00 2.500

W143-36 -96924.593 4.017 -3229.492 -3.887 -12974.041080 376771.111024 289-22-40 90-00-00 5.000

W143-37 -96922.934 -0.699 -3234.208 -5.546 2261.973375 537558.511924 199-22-40 90-00-00 2.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

25.000000 -25.000000 15.000

12.5000000 12.5000000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W143-2(防火水槽)

W143-38 -96903.445 1.172 -3257.506 -5.853 -3816.233233 567217.523540 192-39-49 83-58-27 0.770

W143-C8 -96904.196 -2.690 -3257.675 -0.662 8761.998055 64170.302332 194-16-52 181-37-03 2.000

W143-3 -96906.134 -7.113 -3258.168 -2.033 23174.470767 197016.535250 196-34-14 182-17-22 5.399

W143-4 -96911.309 -9.742 -3259.708 0.495 31755.707268 -47940.797679 155-59-27 139-25-13 5.000

W143-5 -96915.876 -5.437 -3257.673 4.012 17711.609115 -388814.226612 113-44-10 137-44-43 2.160

W143-40 -96916.746 10.509 -3255.696 5.852 -34212.682993 -567166.572266 18-48-20 85-04-10 12.020

W143-39 -96905.368 13.301 -3251.821 -1.810 -43252.712058 175395.078512 288-41-22 89-53-02 6.001

合計 倍面積

面  積

122.156921 -122.156921 33.350

61.0784607 61.0784607



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W143-3号緑地

W143-33 -96886.177 18.399 -3252.116 -15.200 -59837.030220 1472696.355273 241-11-50 89-59-19 4.460

W143-2 -96888.326 -4.148 -3256.024 -3.881 13507.530783 375992.721205 179-13-10 118-01-20 2.000

W143-C1 -96890.326 -3.999 -3255.997 -0.031 13020.619892 3003.964404 181-40-08 182-26-58 2.000

W143-C2 -96892.325 -3.996 -3256.055 -0.172 13011.008091 16617.485228 183-14-46 181-34-38 2.000

W143-C3 -96894.322 -3.989 -3256.168 -0.285 12990.047984 27656.004584 184-56-18 181-41-32 2.000

W143-C4 -96896.314 -3.978 -3256.340 -0.409 12955.282409 39650.808959 186-48-24 181-52-06 2.000

W143-C5 -96898.300 -3.964 -3256.577 -0.535 12907.844277 51815.474521 188-33-37 181-45-13 2.000

W143-C6 -96900.278 -3.945 -3256.875 -0.659 12847.840605 63845.613391 190-24-14 181-50-37 2.000

W143-C7 -96902.245 -3.167 -3257.236 -0.631 10315.708256 61124.220442 192-39-49 182-15-35 1.230

W143-38 -96903.445 -3.123 -3257.506 5.415 10172.761971 -524730.058916 108-41-22 96-01-33 6.001

W143-39 -96905.368 -13.301 -3251.821 1.810 43252.712058 -175395.078512 198-48-20 270-06-58 12.020

W143-40 -96916.746 -17.777 -3255.696 10.678 57876.869299 -1034861.715443 113-44-10 94-55-50 15.897

W143-6 -96923.145 -8.547 -3241.144 20.658 27700.503029 -2002254.205793 109-22-40 175-38-30 6.472

W143-34 -96925.292 0.211 -3235.038 6.935 -682.162976 -672195.587358 19-22-40 90-00-00 2.500

W143-37 -96922.934 0.699 -3234.208 5.546 -2261.973375 -537558.511924 109-22-40 270-00-00 5.000

W143-36 -96924.593 -4.017 -3229.492 3.887 12974.041080 -376771.111024 199-22-40 270-00-00 2.500

W143-35 -96926.951 -3.510 -3230.321 2.444 11337.501294 -236883.034305 109-22-40 90-00-00 3.470

W143-7 -96928.103 0.678 -3227.048 4.913 -2187.849581 -476186.368119 41-51-55 112-29-15 2.456

W143-21 -96926.273 2.521 -3225.408 0.898 -8131.308230 -87066.086751 313-01-35 91-09-40 1.014

W143-22 -96925.582 2.346 -3226.149 -2.480 -7568.071345 240374.448274 313-34-08 180-32-33 2.400

W143-23 -96923.928 3.356 -3227.888 -3.431 -10833.090057 332551.845927 315-09-55 181-35-47 2.400

W143-24 -96922.226 3.477 -3229.580 -3.307 -11229.290519 320564.034098 317-41-54 182-31-59 2.400

W143-25 -96920.451 3.599 -3231.196 -3.175 -11629.441596 307726.570092 319-27-58 181-46-04 2.400

W143-26 -96918.627 3.690 -3232.755 -3.069 -11929.260273 297442.054338 321-02-06 181-34-08 2.400

W143-27 -96916.760 3.791 -3234.265 -2.942 -12262.169990 285147.569999 323-20-23 182-18-17 2.400

W143-28 -96914.835 3.891 -3235.698 -2.810 -12588.896275 272368.977987 324-58-31 181-38-08 2.400

W143-29 -96912.870 3.972 -3237.075 -2.694 -12858.692991 261039.405674 326-44-38 181-46-07 2.400

W143-30 -96910.863 4.061 -3238.391 -2.557 -13152.706655 247763.824843 328-52-38 182-08-00 2.400



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W143-3号緑地

W143-31 -96908.808 4.138 -3239.632 -2.433 -13404.294006 235731.902196 330-13-12 181-20-34 2.400

W143-32 -96906.725 22.631 -3240.824 -12.484 -73343.492442 1209817.936208 331-12-31 180-59-19 23.447

合計 倍面積

面  積

970.540496 -970.540496 124.467

485.2702482 485.2702482



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W143-管理道路

W143-1 -96884.730 19.104 -3249.483 -13.922 -62077.276152 1348807.193658 241-11-50 89-58-37 3.005

W143-33 -96886.177 -21.996 -3252.116 8.659 71532.681830 -838973.630400 151-12-31 90-00-41 23.447

W143-32 -96906.725 -22.631 -3240.824 12.484 73343.492442 -1209817.936208 150-13-12 179-00-41 2.400

W143-31 -96908.808 -4.138 -3239.632 2.433 13404.294006 -235731.902196 148-52-38 178-39-26 2.400

W143-30 -96910.863 -4.061 -3238.391 2.557 13152.706655 -247763.824843 146-44-38 177-52-00 2.400

W143-29 -96912.870 -3.972 -3237.075 2.694 12858.692991 -261039.405674 144-58-31 178-13-53 2.400

W143-28 -96914.835 -3.891 -3235.698 2.810 12588.896275 -272368.977987 143-20-23 178-21-52 2.400

W143-27 -96916.760 -3.791 -3234.265 2.942 12262.169990 -285147.569999 141-02-06 177-41-43 2.400

W143-26 -96918.627 -3.690 -3232.755 3.069 11929.260273 -297442.054338 139-27-58 178-25-52 2.400

W143-25 -96920.451 -3.599 -3231.196 3.175 11629.441596 -307726.570092 137-41-54 178-13-56 2.400

W143-24 -96922.226 -3.477 -3229.580 3.307 11229.290519 -320564.034098 135-09-55 177-28-01 2.400

W143-23 -96923.928 -3.356 -3227.888 3.431 10833.090057 -332551.845927 133-34-08 178-24-13 2.400

W143-22 -96925.582 -2.346 -3226.149 2.480 7568.071345 -240374.448274 133-01-35 179-27-27 1.014

W143-21 -96926.273 1.543 -3225.408 2.744 -4976.467466 -265930.893948 41-51-55 88-50-20 3.001

W142-C10 -96924.039 3.872 -3223.406 0.248 -12481.694282 -24043.457820 313-01-35 91-09-40 2.400

W142-C9 -96922.401 3.332 -3225.160 -3.455 -10744.654114 334837.398944 314-53-37 181-52-02 2.400

W142-C8 -96920.707 3.445 -3226.860 -3.342 -11115.776039 323879.118432 316-50-48 181-57-11 2.400

W142-C7 -96918.956 3.557 -3228.502 -3.222 -11484.944665 312228.235943 318-49-32 181-58-44 2.400

W142-C6 -96917.150 3.661 -3230.082 -3.103 -11826.866548 300724.005641 320-36-56 181-47-24 2.400

W142-C5 -96915.295 3.769 -3231.605 -2.970 -12181.425430 287854.349350 322-54-41 182-17-45 2.400

W142-C4 -96913.381 3.874 -3233.052 -2.833 -12525.923257 274517.018995 324-44-45 181-50-04 2.400

W142-C3 -96911.421 3.965 -3234.437 -2.705 -12823.133672 262125.090944 326-38-50 181-54-05 2.400

W142-C2 -96909.416 4.064 -3235.757 -2.552 -13150.312419 247315.847264 329-05-57 182-27-07 2.400

W142-C1 -96907.357 4.135 -3236.989 -2.437 -13384.928689 236199.639063 329-51-59 180-46-02 2.400

W142-6 -96905.281 22.627 -3238.194 -12.494 -73270.796855 1210700.765182 331-13-13 181-21-14 23.448

合計 倍面積

面  積

287.888390 -287.888390 101.915

143.9441952 143.9441952


